
S1 Choice Information Evening

Thursday 28 February 2019



School Prayer 
Jesus, as a child you grew in learning and wisdom. 

Bless Saint Ninian’s High School, 
a community of faith and love 

where young people learn, 
work and grow together. 

Help us to make our school a place 
where teachers are valued for their dedication;

where pupils are encouraged 
to develop their talents 

and where all 
staff, young people and parents -

work together 
in trust and friendship.

Live among us now and forever.

Amen



Format of the Evening
Time Event Person Responsible Location

7.00pm Introduction & Welcome J Docherty (HT) Forum

7.10pm Prayer Ava Bell (1a3) Forum

7.10 – 7.25pm First Year Update

The Options Process

J Fuchs (DHT) Forum

Choosing My Options Kate Gordon (2a5) Forum

My Academic Journey Luke Adair (3a2) Forum

7.25 – 8.45 pm Departmental Visits Principal Teachers Departments

7.25 – 9pm Exposition of the Blessed 

Sacrament

G Bradshaw (PT) /                           

J Cumming (DHT)

Oratory



S1 So Far



Options Timeline
Thursday 28 February 2019 • S1 Pupils and Parents’ Information 

Evening

• Subject Information Booklet issued to 
pupils

Wednesday 20 March 2019 • S1 Assembly to introduce S1 Choice and 
reinforce the Choice Form

• Discussions begin through PSHE

Monday 15 April 2019 • Formal Interviews begin

Friday 26 April 2019 • S1 Full Reports Issued 

Thursday 9 May 2019 • S1 Parents’ Evening

Friday 10 May 2019 • Final Options Deadline - All forms 
returned



St Ninian’s High School 
PROPOSED SECOND YEAR COURSE CHOICE  2019 – 2020

Pupils will continue to study English (4 Periods), Maths (5 Periods), French (3 Periods), 
Religious Education (2 Periods), Physical Education (3 Periods), Personal, Social and Health Education (1 Period)

SOCIAL SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY CREATIVE OPTION
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Key Dates 

• Stations Mass – Thursday 14 March 2019, 7pm
• St Joseph’s Day Breakfast – Tuesday 19 March 2019, 7.55am
• Dance & Gymnastics Show – Wednesday 20 March 2019, 7pm
• Fashion Show – Thursday 21 March 2019, 7pm
• Afternoon Tea for Life – Saturday 23 March 2019, 1pm 
• Spring Concert – Thursday 28 March 2019, 7pm
• Millport Trip – Tuesday 2 April 2019 (during Spring Break)
• SQA Mass – Tuesday 16 April 2019, 7pm
• S1 Parents’ Evening – Thursday 9 May 2019
• S1 Choice Deadline – Friday 10 May 2019
• Sport and Family Fun Day – Wednesday 5 June 2019 


